PLACEMENT CELL, NIELIT HQ

Sr. ) ) i )
,\i Name of the Officer | Designation Contact No. E-mail Id
1 | Sh. Himanshu Mohan Chief Placement Co-Ordinator 9540362077 himanshu@nielit.gov.in
(Scientist-D)
.. Placement Co-Ordinator . - .
2 | Sh. Sharad Kumar Dixit (Sr. Technical Assistant) 9760101993 sharad.dixit@nielit.gov.in

DETAILS OF PLACEMENT OFFICER- REGIONAL OFFICERS

S, . . . Contact .
o, | Centre Officer Designation E-mail Id
No. No.
1 | NIELIT Agartala Sh. Kumar Amitabh Sr. Technical Officer 9774424943 | kumar.amitabh@nielit.gov.in
2 | NIELIT Aizawl Ms. NC Sundari Pr. Technical Officer 9862308488 | ncsundari@nielit.gov.in
3 | NIELIT Ajmer Sh. Navneet Sharma Scientist-C 8118857260 | navneet.sharma@nielit.gov.in
NIELIT o 9834081669 - .
4 Aurangabad Sh. Saurabh B Bansod Scientist-C saurabhbansod@nielit.gov.in
NIELIT . L . - .
5 Sh. Harihar Dash Scientist-C 7609870626 | harihar.dash@nielit.gov.in
Bhubaneswar
6 | NIELIT Calicut Sh. R Nanda Kumar Scientist-E 8848245639 | nanda@nielit.gov.in
7 | NIELIT Chennai Sh. Ishant Kumar Bajpai Scientist-D 9958016673 | ishant@nielit.gov.in
8 | NIELIT Daman Sh. Bharat Lal Sharma Sr. Technical Assistant | 9623935242 | bharatlal@nielit.gov.in
9 | NIELIT Delhi Sh. Anurag Shah Scientist-E 9910544774 | anurag@nielit.gov.in
10 | NIELIT Gangtok Sh. Khagendra Sharma Scientist-D 8906615176 | khagendra@nielit.gov.in
11 | NIELIT Gorakhpur | Sh. Deepam Dubey Scientist-C 8317093874 | deepamdubey@nielit.gov.in
12 | NIELIT Guwahati Sh. Manab Kalita Scientist-F 9435185368 | manab@nielit.gov.in
13 | NIELIT Haridwar Sh. Vinod Kumar Gupta Sr. Technical Officer 9415613120 | vkgupta@nielit.gov.in
14 | NIELIT Imphal Sh. H Rajendra Singh Sr. Library Info. Officer | 9366148256 | hrajendra@nielit.gov.in
15 | NIELIT Itanagar Sh. Gautam Kumar Sr. Technical Assistant | 7903569881 | ku.gautam@nielit.gov.in
16 | NIELIT Jammu Sh. Ajaz Ahmad Kumar Scientist-C 8899888943 | ajaz@nielit.gov.in
17 | NIELIT Kohima Sh. Moasunep Technical Officer 9615063989 | moasunep@nielit.gov.in
Smt. Debapriya . . . . _
18 | NIELIT Kolkata Bhattacharya Pr. Technical Officer 8902225439 | debapriya@nielit.gov.in
19 NIELIT Ms. Karunasheel Pr. Technical Officer 9736131583 | karuna@nielit.gov.in
Kurukshetra
20 | NIELIT Leh gn'a'tv'usmaq Alimad Technical Officer 9906546830 | mushtag@nielit.gov.in
21 | NIELIT Lucknow gﬂi\fﬁg?gshyam Scientist-D 7706009306 | ghanshyam@nielit.gov.in
22 | NIELIT Pali Sh. Navneet Sharma Scientist-C 8118857260 | navneet.sharma@nielit.gov.in
23 | NIELIT Patna Sh. Bhola Nath Singh Scientist-D 8317093879 | bnsingh@nielit.gov.in
24 | NIELIT Ranchi f)r\k/i?/ae(é?m Kumar Dhar Sr. Technical Officer 9031098071 | sachin@nielit.gov.in
25 | NIELIT Ropar Smt. Anita Budhiraja Scientist-E 9815988717 | a.budhiraja@nielit.gov.in
26 | NIELIT Shillong Smt. Sibalin War Sr. Technical Officer 9856041116 | sibalin@nielit.gov.in
27 | NIELIT Shimla Sh. Gagandeep Singh Sr. Technical Officer 9695011718 | gagandeep@nielit.gov.in
28 | NIELIT Hyderabad | Sh. Vishwanath Naik Sr. Technical Officer 9182376848 | vishwanathnaik@nielit.gov.in
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